Brisket
Whole (10-12 Pounds)

Puled Pork
Whole (8-10 Pounds)

Ribs

St. Louis pork
Baby Back pork
Beef Plate Rib

Whole Chicken
1
3 Oor more

Lamb Shoulder
6-8 Pounds

Whole Hog
Contact for Pricing

Whole Lamb
Contact for Pricing

Whole Turkey
12-15 Pounds

House Bacon
$12 Per Pound

A LA CARTE

MENU

$190

$150

$25 Per Rack
$30 Per Rack
$60 for 3 Ribs

$20
$15 each

$225

$90

Mac & Cheese
Half Pan
Full Pan

Smoked Beans
Half Pan
Full Pan

Corn Bread
Half Pan
Full Pan

Smoked Meat Balls
12
24
36

Smoked Deviled Eggs
12
24
36

Chicken Wings
24
48

$45
$80

$45
$80

$27
$45

$24
$42
$54

$24
$42
$54

$40
$80




